


CITY OF FERNDALE  
5th St. & A St. INTERSECTION PROJECT

BASE BID				Mercer-Fraser Company		Mobley Construction Inc.		RAO Construction Co. Inc.		SJL Construction Inc.		Summit Signal Inc.	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$15,400.00	\$15,400.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,553.39	\$7,553.39
2	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,307.03	\$3,307.03
3	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL & FINAL STABILIZATION	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$481.11	\$481.11
4	DEMOLITION, COMPLETE REMOVAL OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK & VALLEY	426	SF	\$5.00	\$2,130.00	\$11.00	\$4,686.00	\$5.00	\$2,130.00	\$30.00	\$12,780.00	\$10.66	\$4,541.16
5	DEMOLITION, COMPLETE REMOVAL OF AC PAVEMENT	1665	SF	\$3.00	\$4,995.00	\$8.00	\$13,320.00	\$3.00	\$4,995.00	\$7.00	\$11,655.00	\$3.50	\$5,827.50
6	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE (CONFORM GRINDING UP TO 3"	30	SY	\$130.00	\$3,900.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$275.00	\$8,250.00	\$94.88	\$2,846.40
7	SUBGRADE EXCAVATION	42	CY	\$200.00	\$8,400.00	\$50.00	\$2,100.00	\$100.00	\$4,200.00	\$25.00	\$1,050.00	\$98.32	\$4,129.44
8	AC BASE PREP (8" CLASS II AGG. BASE)	42	CY	\$110.00	\$4,620.00	\$150.00	\$6,300.00	\$120.00	\$5,040.00	\$30.00	\$1,260.00	\$187.56	\$7,877.52
9	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	60	TON	\$350.00	\$21,000.00	\$525.00	\$31,500.00	\$330.00	\$19,800.00	\$300.00	\$18,000.00	\$409.23	\$24,553.80
10	GEOGRID	185	SY	\$7.00	\$1,295.00	\$11.50	\$2,127.50	\$10.00	\$1,850.00	\$5.00	\$925.00	\$16.99	\$3,143.15
11	MINOR CONCRETE (4" THICK SIDEWALK)	192	SF	\$50.00	\$9,600.00	\$30.00	\$5,760.00	\$35.00	\$6,720.00	\$150.00	\$28,800.00	\$32.11	\$6,165.12
12	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE A2-6 CURB & GUTTER)	32	LF	\$110.00	\$3,520.00	\$90.00	\$2,880.00	\$100.00	\$3,200.00	\$150.00	\$4,800.00	\$134.92	\$4,317.44
13	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE A1-6 CURB)	17	LF	\$145.00	\$2,465.00	\$90.00	\$1,530.00	\$75.00	\$1,275.00	\$100.00	\$1,700.00	\$182.87	\$3,108.79
14	INSTALL CROSS CULVERT (COMPLETE & IN-PLACE)	1	LS	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$11,648.66	\$11,648.66
15	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	35	SF	\$120.00	\$4,200.00	\$75.00	\$2,625.00	\$55.00	\$1,925.00	\$50.00	\$1,750.00	\$81.88	\$2,865.80
16	ADJUST MH COVER TO GRADE WITH NEW CONCRETE COLLAR	1	EA	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,120.64	\$2,120.64
17	RESET SIGNS WITH NEW METAL POST	2	EA	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$765.41	\$1,530.82
18	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS	33	SF	\$230.00	\$7,590.00	\$80.00	\$2,640.00	\$150.00	\$4,950.00	\$50.00	\$1,650.00	\$55.39	\$1,827.87
	BASE BID SUBTOTAL			\$159,715.00		\$109,268.50		\$92,985.00		\$138,620.00		\$97,845.64	

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE #1				Mercer-Fraser Company		Mobley Construction Inc.		RAO Construction Co. Inc.		SJL Construction Inc.		Summit Signal Inc.	
Bid ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
A1	DEMOLITION, CONCRETE SIDEWALK	260	SF	\$20.00	\$5,200.00	\$11.00	\$2,860.00	\$5.00	\$1,300.00	\$15.00	\$3,900.00	\$10.94	\$2,844.40 *
A2	MINOR CONCRETE (4" THICK SIDEWALK)	260	SF	\$30.00	\$7,800.00	\$30.00	\$7,800.00	\$30.00	\$7,800.00	\$30.00	\$7,800.00	\$20.35	\$5,291.00 *
	ADDITIVE ALTERNATE 1 SUBTOTAL			\$13,000.00		\$10,660.00		\$9,100.00		\$11,700.00		\$8,135.40	

	TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST	\$172,715.00		\$119,928.50		\$102,085.00		\$150,320.00		\$105,981.04	
--	-------------------------	--------------	--	--------------	--	--------------	--	--------------	--	--------------	--

\* Rounding Error in Calculation - Used Unit Cost to Adjust (No change in overall amount)

Bids Reviewed By:   
Brian K. Ontiveros  
City Engineer